Internship Sites
Reference List

	Colorado
	Florida

	Steamboat Springs
STARS Steamboat
· Katherine Lopata (2024): klopata15@gmail.com 
· Cassi Cleveland (2024): cassi311@gmail.com 

Westminster
King Adult Day Enrichment Center
· Lacy Harris (2024): lacydh02@gmail.com 

	Tampa
James A Haley Medical VA
· Lily Gangadeen (2024): lilygang29@gmail.com 

	Georgia
	North Carolina

	Atlanta
Hillside Hospital 
· Shateal McMillan (2023): skmcmill1022@gmail.com 

Augusta
Bluff Plantation
· Emily Turner (2023): emily.turner971@gmail.com 

St. Simon’s Island
St. Simon’s by The Sea
· Kate Spivey (2024): katemspivey@gmail.com 

	Winston-Salem
Wake Forest Baptist
· Rachel Suskin (2023): rachelsuskin@yahoo.com 


	South Carolina
	Vermont

	Anderson
Patrick B Harris
· Marina Phillips (2023): marinagphillips@gmail.com 
· Lauryn Henderson (2024): Laurynehenderson@gmail.com 
· Karen Kay (2024): karenekay@yahoo.com 
· Noah Morrison (2024): nhmrrsn@gmail.com 
· Ryleigh Falls (2024): Ryleighfalls@yahoo.com 

Charleston
Trident Medical/Live Oak
· Grace Turner (2023): gra.turner20@gmail.com 
· Chandler Jordan (2024): chandlerjordan1122@yahoo.com

Wellmore of Daniel Island
· Jillian Courtney (2023):
jilliancourtney15@gmail.com 
· Savannah Moseley (2024): moseley0211@gamil.com 

Columbia
Wm. Jennings Bryan Dorn VA Medical Center
· Harmony Hendrix (2024): Harmony.s.hendrix@gmail.com 

Greenville
Cascades Verdae
· Ashton Holliday (2024): ashtonmh02@gmail.com 
· Egan Conrad (2024): eganvealeconrad@yahoo.com 

Roger C Peace
· Madison Ederer (2023): maddymay@charter.net 
· Hailey Saylor (2024): Haileysaylor@sc.rr.com 

Spartanburg
Charles Lea Center
· Bailee Smith (2023): baileesmith50@gmail.com 

	Killington
Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports
· Cassady Coates (2024): cassadycoates@icloud.com 

	Virginia
	

	Richmond
Sportable
· Mckenna Woodhead (2024): mckennawoodhead@yahoo.com 

	



